1		16-1	ot		J 2088	
F	50 West 47th St, Suite 20N	Con		LZANNA	GARTI	560
0	International Gem Tower m	e tel de la grande	Title:	10000	a Tarlina	
m	New York, NY 10036	Consignee Comp		TRIJELL	D JEWIE	lease)
Ŋa.	T: 800.233.1155	Govt Issued Regis	IM	11 541	MAMMAL	4.01
	f: 212.883.9532	Busines	ss Address: ['[	TUC DUL	State: SC	710: 594M7
1	E: sales@simplexdiam.com	harm and a	Telephone: 84	110		2119. 21 20.
	Tox ld: 13-3218259		Email:	0.0 1100	MILLER TO THE	
	Service Rep:	Would us	ou like to receive	e-newsletters:	Yes	No
-	Date Speacial M	state of the state	A THE WAY WAS IN			Terms
1	1,26,023 Tag P/	Description	1	Sell Price/	and the second	FA BLY
SI	Item/Lot Number List P	No of Stone	s Qt <u>u/</u> (	its Pc or Ct	Value	Ret Sold
1	MIST 408NO814	SCHO BRAC	7. 14W B	289-	867-	
2	M13T408/V08/5	11 11	144 (3)	289-	867-	Garage Control
3	M13T4078V0814	STD BRACE	14/12	239-	428-	The Later
4	M13N4067V0814	YGHW DBY	14W (G)	199-	1194	2 9 6 2
5	M131V4069 VOS15	The state of the s	1446	) 199-	1194	0
6	NYO25184W9MLZQ	Yacter DBY	144 (3)	349-	1047-	50
7	NYOSO23449MLZQ	SOHW DBY	144 (4)	499-	1996-	(2)
8	NY050274W7MLZQ	130HUDBY	14/E	539-	-1078-	
9	NY050274W7MBZ5	part House His on	14W Q	A Brown of	549-	
10	M13T4680V0814	YUCHW BRAS	E 1443	169-	507-	成了最小的 的 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
11	M13T4080 V0815	The state of the	144(3)	169-	507-	The synthetic of the St
12	11.01 1000 1001	Bt. + Dra M	ECK 14W 0	66 85 8 3 5 5 A	319-	
13	M13N 4062V0815	1 4 11 11	144 0	14 15 15 161 TVI	319-	V
	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the diamonds and have been purchased from legitimate sources no		Totals	SA SIMPLE	ngla 89 a tempre	A V
	and in compliance with the United Nations resolu	utions. SimplexDiam states	D	1 1 24 6 2 4	100	200
	that the diamonds are conflict free based on per written guarantees provided by the supplier(s).	sonal knowledge and/or	Ship Charge	50 -	1	194
	USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANCE. The below	에 마른 그는 마루를 하나면 하는 구에는 그의 구시 아름다고	G. Totals	7 1 20 20 1 10 10 2	A	104
	("Signer") confirms for Signer and Consignee, in or will provide all other documentation and inform	accordance with the USA Par	triot Act, that (1) all info	rmation provided he	erein is correct, (2) the details herein, ar	Sigher has provided and (4) Signer and
	Consignee have disclosed to SimplexDiam all rethe Consignment Agreement Terms of Agreement	elevant information in connecti-	on with the Merchandis	e and this "Agreem	ent" which includes th	is front form as well as
>40 6d	Is this Company AML (Anti-Money Loundering) con		lot fict if		Corporation of	
	registered within the US or pursuant to Internationa This document includes a CONSIGNMENT AGI			Yes Yes	proffice at 50 Mr. 47th	No L
	New York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consignor" or "Simplex	Diam") and "Consignee" (As N	Mentioned Above); if the	ere are two consigne	ee parties, Consignee:	s are jointly and
	severally liable under this Agreement BY SIGN authorized to execute this Agreement on behalf	of Consignee and to bind Con	signee to the terms of t	this Agreement Fu	rthermore, the Signer	hereby unconditionally
	personally guarantees in Signer's individual cap Consignee in this Agreement, Consignor need					
	to enforce this guaranty against Signer and rece obligations of Signer and Consignee, and a sep	eive payment or performance for	rom Signer. The obliga	itlons hereunder are	the joint and several	and independent,
	Consignee be joined.  ALL MERCHANDISE REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF SIM		VAL PAYMENT IS RECEIVE	D. I HAVE READ THE T	FERMS AND CONDITION	S
	ON THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT AND AGREE TO T	HE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.				
	WHITE: OFFICE   BLUE: INVENTOR	PINK: CUSTOMER	Signo	nture X		
			7 7 7 7 7		Authorized Signatory	

MEMORANDUM

4	Simplex	2	Pr. Zot	C5	WITCH !	D	J 20889	EMORANDU	JM
1	50 West 47th St, Suite 2	0	Con	itact Name:	6 215 4 7 3 3 7		20003	O LAN	
	New York, NY 10036 T: 800.233.1155	m o T	Consignee Comp	any Name:	GAT	FIEL	JEWEL	Fres 1	Please
	F: 212.883.9532	0	Busine	ss Address:					
-1	E: sales@simplexdiam.co www.simplexdiam.com	om		City: Telephone:	0/17	5712	State:	Zip:	
	Tax ld: 13-3218259	- 1	Tag.	Email:	075.	211.2	Jez.signie:		
	Service Rep:	11 1/17/2	Would ye	ou like to re	ceive e-n	ewsletters:	Yes	No	
1.5	Date	Speacial N	lotes:	77 to 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The hat all	- CA- 201- 1	100年 100年 100日 月日本12 10月 中	Terr	ms
_	10/00/2013	Tag P /	Description		- NO - 1	Sell Price/	100 (100) (F. 190)	10	in agreement
1	Item/Lot Number	List P	No of Stone		Oty/Cts	Pc or Ct	Value	Ret	Solo
1	M 13P2379691	1	, 10pt- PEND	"R" 14W	0	(da 1/2)	149-	Bow -	L JW
2	MIBP 23772 08	3/4	1.10pt. Ford"	P" 14W	0	0.75	149-		de te
3	M13P2377V08	315	1.10 Dt- Pord-	P" 144	(3)	144-	298-	Plat v I	p4.00
4	SPOIORPOL4Y	10	100+ Dent	191/44	(1)	Para reagainst	149-	Later Permit	trui.
	SPOIOBPOLYR	15-5-6	.lOpt. Ped.	"D"/45	0	rai George	149-		1
	11	MATERIAL PARTY IN	of the state of th	FILE	1	CAS REGIS	1110	TIM	9(3) 9(3)
6	SPOIO RCO14Y	THE RESERVE OF THE SHAPE	1.10pt. Pend.	KIZ	0		177-	116	/
7	SPOLORCOL 412	QEQ	alupt- yeard	RATR	8	20 10 10 1	199-	1	T EV
8	T200 204W/12	1570	Z. Ochto Biza	XE 14W	(2)	1239-	2418-	10000	97
9	NY IAOX314W9K	NER	1100 OHN DE	3/14/	@	14 . 13 . 15 1-14 . 15	699-	7 . 7	
0	MY 190 X 314 Y 91	MIZO	1.000 DF	3/14/	(3)	699	297-	SMD WAS I	A T
-	NX7907641.11	MEC	7600410	13V 14/	6	00(	159-	1000 1000	
-	N/310404W13	MBFA	3.10 CH I	13V14V	70		2529-	1 01 716 US 0 6	70 670
2	10/3/0 10 1 1412	AFFE	775-11/	#V111V	A		7359-		27
3	NY3254044131	TEFQ	13,000HD	0/17/	0	The state of the s	2501		-
	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the have been purchased from legiting			Totals		and not with my off a production for	po jeng be a car	XX-	XX
	and in compliance with the Unite that the diamonds are conflict fre			Ship Charge	TG:4	Z 24.13%	#12900	673	V
	written guarantees provided by t		ALTERNATION OF	Jilip Charge	Still out of herman to be	The Philosophia The Policy of Aug	#17	8	1000
	USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIAN ("Signer") confirms for Signer and			G. Totals	) all informa	tion provided h	erein is correct, (2) the	e Signer has pr	rovided
1	or will provide all other document Consignee have disclosed to Sin	tatoin and inform	nation required by SimplexDia	m. (3) Signer w	ill authorize	any changes to	the details herein, at	nd (4) Signer a	nd
2 1	the Consignment Agreement Ter	ms of Agreeme	nt on the back hereof	rajidaki sabit ka	ertale y	to the same		of the second	percent
1	is this Company AML (Anti-Money I registered within the US or pursuan	t to International	Low if registered outside the US	? "Arrea o Jak	ateoritati nama ludik	Yes	Personal Property	No	
1	This document includes a CONS New York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consign	IGNMENT AGF	REEMENT between SIMPLEX Diam <sup>e</sup> ) and "Consignee" (As M	DIAM ING., a N lentioned Above	lew York co e); if there a	rporation with a ire two consigns	ee parties, Consignee	s are jointly an	d
4	severally liable under this Agreer authorized to execute this Agree	ment. BY SIGNI	NG below the parties hereby a	agree to all of th	e terms of t	his Agreement.	Signer warrants that	he/she is duly	
	personally guarantees in Signer's Consignee in this Agreement. C	s individual capa	acity the full and timely perform	nance and obse	ervance of a	Il of the obligati	ons, representations,	and covenants	s of
	to enforce this guaranty against sobligations of Signer and Consig Consignee be joined.	Signer and rece	ive payment or performance fr	rem Signer. Th	e obligation	s hereunder are	the joint and several	l, and independ	ient.
1	ALL MERCHANDISE REMAINS THE PA ON THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT			IAL PAYMENT IS	RECEIVED. 11	HAVE READ THE	TERMS AND CONDITION	S	-
	WHITE: OFFICE   BLUE:	INVENTORY	PINK: CUSTOMER		Signatur	eX			-
-							Authorized Signatory		

		50 West 47th St, Suite 20	214		Contact	radine:				
0	1	International Gem Tower	e	1	E TO THE	Title:	A MONTH	12-64 6		
m	1	New York, NY 10036	0	Consigned	e Companu		GAI	ZETE!!	JEW.	CACDO:
1	7	T: 800.233.1155		Govt Issue	d Registat	ion No:	9/1/	U HILL	JEW.	
	F	: 212.883.9532	0	the same that will be	Business A		- 1 4 4		A-6,	The second
	€	: sales@simplexdiam.co	m	for a re	A MARCH	City:	- AF :	Altri Maria	itate:	Zip:
	u	www.simplexdiam.com	7 7 7	The State of Section	Tele	phone:	943.	571,30	9 <b>9</b> 0 ile:	
	T	fax ld: 13-3218259		CA CONTRACTOR		Email:	1 1 2 0	5 117 80	7.0	1 1 1 1 1
1. 1	S	Service Rep:	4. 4.	W	ould you li	ke to re	ceive e-n	ewsletters:	Yes	No
7		Marker was	Speacial N	otes:	gto security	THE REAL PROPERTY.			The self-	Terms
	-	1426,000	Tag P /	Des	cription /	30	ar blee	Sell Price/	Capital Prince yes	PER SIND
SI		Item/Lot Number	List P	No o	f Stones	de gine	Qty/Cts	Pc or Ct	Value	Ret S
	1	MBE2225014	1 - 1920	1.100+. h	7 7000	1411	0	100	169-	E TOTAL SERVICE
	9	M13F7777 90/5		21	Fi 10	TY	0		169-	LET CALL
-	2	MADOGONIE	214	Yans.	BANN	2/4/	0	Jac sole	349-	
	1	MIZEZCONO	15		11	1111	0	Mac Transfer	349-	THE CONTRACTOR
-	4/	M13RZ680V8A		10 0		197	(C)	and the second of the second o	200-	
	5	413KZ541V08	24	SCHV L	DHMO.	14W	0	10 m 10 day 10 m	200	15
-	5	M13R2547V081	5	1	"	41	0	Spirate in	379-	(15
-	7	RRO25HDH4W	LZQ	LACHV 1	BAND 1	46	0	de servici	329-	Many P
	8	RBOZSHDH 4Y	120		11/4	14	0	ALL ONE	329-	
	9	M13132690V8	AHB	Yecth i	BRADA	146	10	r grandina. Litarahan	699-	1375 2 25
10		M 13tz 2690 V84	115R	A Track State	11 45	144	1	adres las	699-	e e de la co
1	1	RROZSMDM44	1750	ACH F	3 AMO	HW	0	Mary Brown	329-	100 105 .
15	9	RBO25 MDM4Y	120	111	Partie and	144	0	k ng ace Kalangan	329-	or ins with
Buc		M13P244ZV9A	11	350HW 3	201. 1	OY	7	gasjera je zili Lizitorok iv	179-	16 Kares
13	+	The second second second second	71	a gratti, - A		Complete Ac		14. (2.1. b) 14. (2.1. b)	100	1
	Ih	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the nave been purchased from legitim	nate sources no	at involved in funding	conflict 10	tals	gard & r		A1-1	XX
	la	and in compliance with the United hat the diamonds are conflict free	Nations resolu	itions. SimplexDiam:	states	p Charge	Tarson test	10 1 1 1 2 1 cm	117/	700 B3 B1
	V	vritten guarantees provided by th	e supplier(s).	La constant	(0.1.955 8.49	The State	11 N. 24 2 100	16.7	nu	
	U	JSA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANCE	CE. The below	under signed signato	ory G.	Totals	STANCE	07	roin is correct (2) th	e Signer has pro
	(	JSA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANO "Signer") confirms for Signer and or will provide all other documents	Consignee, in	accordance with the	USA Patriot A	Act, that (1 3) Signer (	1) all informa will authorize	any changes to	the details herein, a	ind (4) Signer and
	10	ancionno have disclosed to Sim	niexijiam ali re	levant information in	POLITICORDIT AN	HILLING WIG			ent" which includes the	his front form as i
	111	he Consignment Agreement Terr this Company AML (Anti-Money L	ns of Agreeme	ur ou me pack hereo	THE PHYSICAL PROPERTY.	La Santa	STANCT ST	nt ni kui u fi. Na isti kui is	V THE	
							and the second	Von La Yes	55 1 50 M 474	No L
	IT	his document includes a CONSI	GNMENT AGE	KEEMEN L between a	SIMPLEADIAN	VI IIVO., DI	in if there s	are two consigne	e parties, Consigne	es are jointly and
	N	lew York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consigno everally liable under this Agreen	or "Simplexi ient. BY SIGNI	NG below the parties	s hereby agree	to all of t	he terms of	this Agreement.	Signer warrants that	t he/she is duly c hereby uncondi-
	la	authorized to execute this Agreen	nent on behalf	of Consignee and to	Dirid Curioigin	de to the t		Il of the obligation	ne representations	and covenants
	10	Consignee in this Agreement. Co	onsignor need r	iot exhaust any recor	urse against c	Jonalghao	N. VEL	L der ere	the joint and severa	al. and independe
	to	Consignee in this Agreement. Co o enforce this guaranty against S obligations of Signer and Consign	igner and rece	ive payment or perfo grate action may be b	rmance from S prought and pr	osecuted	against Sigr	ner whether action	n is brought against	Consignee or wh
	1		SECOND OF FIRM	HTIALL SIAL MACIONS	FULL & FINAL P	AYMENT IS	RECEIVED. I	HUNE REUD THE I	CHIVIO CHIVIC CONTINUE	
	P	Consignee be joined. ALL MERCHANDISE REMAINS THE PRI ON THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT A	OPERTY OF SIMI	LIC TORKS OND CONDU	TIONS					

50 West 47th St, Suite 20N	Cont	act Name:			to The said
International Gem Tower m		Title:	000.0.	7	<b>O</b> 1100
New York, NY 10036	Consignee Compo	any Name:	TRFIEL,	D JEW	<b>ELES</b>
T: 800.233.1155	Govt Issued Regis	tation No:	The Respondences	decay with	Territoria de
F: 212.883.9532	Busines	s Address:	And the second	The state of	
E: sales@simplexdiam.com	Factor De	City:		State:	Zip:
www.simplexdiam.com	A ST BOX S	elephone: 842	3.51130	facimile:	Grand James
Tax ld: 13-3218259	Copy age of an artist	Email:			er partiet plan
Service Rep:	Would yo	u like to receive	e-newsletters:	Yes	No
Date Speacial f	Notes:	AND THE STATE OF			Terms
10,76,2013 Tag P/	Description		Sell Price/		7
Item/Lot Number List P	No of Stones		its Pc or Ct	Value	Ret S
M13771969911	, lopt. Dra	BANDIOY (1)	W X . Z X	115-	a regret
MIDPORCEON	EFD BAMO	The second	w control vid	119-	
M13R218650411		1. 6	for the second second	110-	To Buy! The
M13RZ18750911	15tD "	Secretary of the Secretary	A TORREST AND	117	A 100 MA
M13R218880911	R+D "	11 0		119-	and but
MIBR 21891/0911	E+D BANK	DIA		159-	
11101200 100 1711	AND COLORS OF STREET	low 6		159_	117
M13R218810910	StD "	1011	13 May 14 May 18	150	9
M13R2189V0911	IRTD 11	1010		101-	SANS LONG TO MAKE
M130719810911	21 N+ BAY	m KOY (1)	Service A	179-	
14 DRA COURT	12 BM	M 101 10	S. S. Martin au	139-	2 130
M 1315 5501 20110	1.12pt. BA	18	a Complete of	1100	the a top of
M13R7164V814B	YECHW BAN	10 14WC	2 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	777-	Tiggrand to
M13R2354V0911	YCHN BA	NO104 (	Marian Service Control	219-	h i je
7777073 AC6VCCM	PARHIDE	an 184 8		3379-	
LESCOPMISOLS d	Druck Al	In G	Say Mirecula in 19 (c	1220 -	and the second
RB100 BH10 8W BK	\$ 1,00ct & BE	AD /OUC		1231	+ cV
To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the diamond have been purchased from legitimate so	Welry herein delivered	2012/07/2012 19:50		06-7	14
land in compliance with the United Nations reso	lutions. SimplexDiam states		sale ale	# (2019)	) VV
that the diamonds are conflict free based on pe	rsonal knowledge and/or	Ship Charge	ng philosophy Sport	The Constitution	
written guarantees provided by the supplier(s).	and the state of t	G. Totals	Street, St.	Challen drive	1
USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANCE, The below ("Signer") confirms for Signer and Consignee, i		1 1 (4) 0 1 - 6	ormation provided h	erein is correct, (2) the	e Signer has pro
("Signer") confirms for Signer and Consignee, i or will provide all other documentation and info Consignee have disclosed to SimplexDiam all r	rmation required by SimplexDia	m, (3) Signer will author on with the Merchandia	orize any changes to se and this "Agreem	ent" which includes the	is front form as
Li o I mont Agrooment Terms of Agreem	ent on the pack hereof			STATE PROPERTY	PER LOCAL DES
Is this Company AML (Anti-Money Laundering) co registered within the US or pursuant to International	mpliant pursuant to the USA Patr at Loui if registered outside the US	Protection of the second	Yes	movement of the lens	No L
This document includes a CONSIGNMENT AC	GREEMEN   Detween Shvirley	DIAW ING., a NOW 10	to see two consign	an office at 50 W. 47th ee parties. Consignee	Street, Suite 20 s are jointly and
Mew York N Y 10036 ("Consignor" or "Simple	xDiam ) and Consignee (As it	The second of the second	- Fithis Agreement	Signer warrants that	he/she is duly
authorized to execute this Agreement on behall	Tor Consignee and to bind our	bigitee to the	- 5 - 11 - 5 the abligat	ione representations.	and covenants
personally guarantees in Signer's individual ca	pacity the full and timely perform I not exhaust any recourse agai	nst Consignee or any	other person, or any	collateral or property	, before being er Land independe
Consignee in this Agreement. Consignor need to enforce this guaranty against Signer and recobligations of Signer and Consignee, and a set	eive payment or performance f parate action may be brought a	rom Signer. The obligation of	Signer whether act	ion is brought against	Consignee or wh
Consignee be joined.			TO THOUS OCOD THE	TERMS AND CONDITION	VS.
Consignee be joined.  ALL MERCHANDISE REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF SIR	MPLEXDIAM, INC. UNTIL FULL & FIN	NAL PAYMENT IS RECEIVE	D. I HAVE HEAD THE	Tenna tina constituti	
ON THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT AND AGREE TO	THE TERMS HIM CONDITIONS.				

	50 West 47th St, Suite 201		er - Congress of	Contact Name	1440	o.	<b>DJ</b> 2088	100	
	International Gem Tower	e		Title		CONTRACTOR OF	967 - 3740	SECTION.	
n	New York, NY 10036	0	Consign	ee Company Name	GA	RFIE	DIFINE	FIER	Slansa
7	T: 800.233.1155			ued Registation Na	Francisco Control	2 1 129 NO	- 9200	gas, raipe	16036
4	F: 212.883.9532	T	- 12	Business Address			* 1 S S S S	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	E: sales@simplexdiam.com	O STATE OF THE STA	make a gran	City		A section	Chalou	7in.	70.70
- 9	www.simplexdiam.com					511,3	State:	Zip:	
- 1	Tax Id: 13-3218259	and the	gallan dework	Email	The state of the s	01110	eachimine:		
	Service Rep:	of plan on the	Maria Maria	. Had the cold half and the		1 10 33		1 100	T
	Street, and the second second second	Casasial Na	Sales Plane Control	Would you like to	receive e-r	iewsietters:	Yes	No	
	Date 707	Speacial No	was New Colone	The service of a		50 0 2 N	The state of the s	Ter	ms
	10,000	Tag P/		escription /	tigt by	Sell Price/	Telephone A	3	E STATE
SI	Item/Lot Number	List P		of Stones	Oty/Cts	Pc or Ct	Value	Ret	Sold
T	RB065UM7VR	64WFFQ	SYD	BAMO 140	10	167	869	1 (/	7)
0	Contract of a law but Law	and case of his	APPENDICULATION	To a present the real field of the second	To hope of	to the same	The state of the s	-	74.4
2	and the second second	To the second			1		400	14.	-
3	Carlos Alexandres	a upana		AND RESPONDED TO THE SERVICE		6.5	9 564	3334	Lugion of the second
4	The first state of	nghyikosani (da) mare taga a da	dadical traff	Tright Variations and	1/	6.0	Add to a second		kopsi
e .	orthological files of	Te Site 6/ Gve	(contract)	THE SHOP A SECURITION	Server y 25 st.	Karter Jis M		s Page 1	Sparie
5	in at notion to sake the bank per-	NOT USE THE	5 - 1 January Republic	no synthetics (Cont. )	A SECTION	20174-1-113170	ne of the dis	are/Tened	MUM
6	AND THE PROPERTY OF	MER WEREN	ALL "	TTEMS	DEL	. @	STORE	8 (15)	LANGE A
7			TAYON JOSES	Middle Committee		127 . 27 W.	ALCOMA ACCORDED TO	AND END Y	
7	A CONTRACTOR	1 343 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0.103	11 08	1 00		12: 00 80 000		
					I ME I'M	and the second second		the second second	
8	APP In 111 V V V V VIII	NATIONALIS	DUE	11.30.6	1023	6-34-79-2	MASS PARTIES	Para an	
	to the control of the first	M, HE COANDY AREA ELECT	DUE				1950 1950 1950 1952 1950 1950	e Elen (2) e Sor (1)	776
9	A CONTRACT OF AN AREA OF THE CONTRACT OF THE C		DUE	1231.2	923.				
9	A CONTRACT OF AN AREA OF THE CONTRACT OF THE C	oli, E. C. Andr oligina etani consesso for a manna oli	DUE		923.	na Palita otrasora Si destribilità unasci			To hand
9	A CONTRACT OF AN AREA OF THE CONTRACT OF THE C	AN TO AND	DUE	1231.2	923.		MACH TOP TO COME TO CO		
9 10 11	The property of the property o	on seed on the control of the contro	DUE	1231.2	923.		MACHEN STATE		
9	The state of the s	AL TOTAL AND	DUE	12,31,2	923. 1023   				
9 10 11	so the process of the second o		DUE	1231.2	923. 1023   	E THE FILLS	The second of th	-994	
9 10 11 12	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the	diamonds and j	ewelry herein de	12,31,20,2 1,30,2	923. 1023   		1 \$35	794	N N
9 10 11 12	Trial Control of the property	diamonds and juste sources not	ewelry herein de involved in fund	12,31,2 1,30,2 Delivered ing conflict Totals	923. :023   	TA	435	,994.	W W
9 10 11 12	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the have been purchased from legitim and in compliance with the United that the diamonds are conflict free	diamonds and juste sources not Nations resolution based on personal	ewelry herein de involved in fund ons, SimplexDia nal knowledge a	IZ 31.2 L 30.2 Delivered ing conflict am states and/or Ship Char	923. 023   	91A	435	794	W W
9 10 11 12	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the have been purchased from legitim and in compliance with the United that the diamonds are conflict free written guarantees provided by the	diamonds and j ate sources not Nations resoluti based on perso e supplier(s)	ewelry herein de involved in fund ons, SimplexDia nal knowledge a	elivered ing conflict am states and/or Ship Char	923. 2023           	97A	435	,994.	W W
9 10 11 12	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the have been purchased from legitim and in compliance with the United that the diamonds are conflict free written guarantees provided by the USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANCE.	diamonds and juste sources not Nations resolution based on person e supplier(s).	ewelry herein de involved in fund ons, SimplexDia anal knowledge a	elivered ing conflict am states and/or Ship Charactery G. Totals	923. 2023           	MA	#35	00 (2007) - (15) 00 (2007) - (15)	providec
9 10 11 12	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the have been purchased from legitim and in compliance with the United that the diamonds are conflict free written guarantees provided by the USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANO ("Signer") confirms for Signer and or will provide all other documenta	diamonds and juste sources not Nations resolution based on personal supplier(s).  CE. The below un Consignee, in a stoin and information in the supplier in a stoin and information in the supplier in the sup	ewelry herein de involved in fund ons. SimplexDia anal knowledge and signed sign ccordance with ation required by	alivered ing conflict am states and/or Ship Charactery G. Totals the USA Patriot Act, that is Simplex Diam. (3) Signed	OZ3. OZ3	ation provided he any changes to	to the details herein, a	ne Signer has	and
9 10 11 12 13	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the have been purchased from legitim and in compliance with the United that the diamonds are conflict free written guarantees provided by the USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANO ("Signer") confirms for Signer and or will provide all other documenta Consignee have disclosed to Simple and Consignee have disclosed to Simple Consignee have disclosed	diamonds and juste sources not Nations resolutions resolutions based on personal experience as supplier(s).  CE. The below unconsignee, in a stoin and information and informa	ewelry herein de involved in fund ons. SimplexDia and knowledge and the signed sign coordance with ation required by event information	elivered ing conflict am states and/or Ship Charactery G. Totals the USA Patriot Act, that is Simplex Diam, (3) Signer in connection with the Market Simplex Diam, (3) Signer in connection with the Market Simplex Diam, (3) Signer in connection with the Market Simplex Diam, (3) Signer in connection with the Market Diam in Connectio	OZ3. OZ3  (1) all inform r will authorize Aerchandise a	ation provided he any changes to and this "Agreem	to the details herein, a nent" which includes t	ne Signer has and (4) Signer his front form	and
9 10 11 12 13	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the have been purchased from legitim and in compliance with the United that the diamonds are conflict free written guarantees provided by the USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANO ("Signer") confirms for Signer and or will provide all other documenta Consignee have disclosed to Simp the Consignment Agreement Term is this Company fML (Anti-Money to	diamonds and juste sources not Nations resolutions resolutions based on personal supplier(s).  CE. The below unconsignee, in a stoin and information plexDiam all release of Agreement soundering) compoundering) comp	ewelry herein de involved in fund ons. SimplexDia anal knowledge and knowledge accordance with ation required by want information on the back he float pursuant to	alivered ing conflict am states and/or Ship Charactery G. Totals the USA Patriot Act, that is Simplex Diam, (3) Signer in connection with the Marcof.	OZ3. OZ3. OZ3. (1) all inform r will authoriz Aerchandise a	ation provided he any changes tand this "Agreen	to the details herein, a	ne Signer has and (4) Signer his front form	and as well a
9 10 11 12 13	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the have been purchased from legitim and in compliance with the United that the diamonds are conflict free written guarantees provided by the USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANO ("Signer") confirms for Signer and or will provide all other documenta Consignee have disclosed to Simp the Consignment Agreement Term is this Company fiML (Anti-Money to repristered within the US or pursuant)	diamonds and juste sources not Nations resoluting based on personal supplier(s).  CE. The below un Consignee, in a atoin and information and information of Agreement aundering) compute International Literational L	ewelry herein de involved in fund ons. SimplexDia anal knowledge and sign coordance with ation required by evant information on the back he flont pursuant to be a fire a stered on the pursuant to be utilized from the pursuant to be utilized from the second fire a stered on the second fire a stered fire a stered on the second fire a stered fire a ster	alivered ing conflict am states and/or Ship Character Ship Character Ship Character Simplex Diam, (3) Signed in connection with the March Simplex Diam, (3) Signed in connection with the March State USA Patriot Act if putside the USA	OZ3. OZ3. OZ3. (1) all inform a will authorize Aerchandise a	ation provided he any changes tand this "Agreen	to the details herein, a	ne Signer has and (4) Signer his front form	as well a
9 10 11 12 13	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the have been purchased from legitim and in compliance with the United that the diamonds are conflict free written guarantees provided by the USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANC ("Signer") confirms for Signer and or will provide all other documenta Consignee have disclosed to Simp the Consignment Agreement Term is this Company AML (Anti-Money Legistered within the US or pursuant This document includes a CONSIGNEY OR N.Y. 10036 ("Consigned Consigned Consi	diamonds and juste sources not Nations resolution based on personal sources not Consignee, in a adoin and information all release of Agreement aundering) compute International Landscape or "GrimplexDiamon" or "SimplexDiamon" or "SimplexDiamo	ewelry herein de involved in fund ons. SimplexDia onal knowledge and registered by evant information on the back he alfont pursuant to out if registered on the pursuant to out the pursuant the pursuant to out the pursua	elivered ing conflict am states and/or Ship Charantery G. Totals the USA Patriot Act, that is simplexDiam, (3) Signed in connection with the Moreof.  The USA Patriot Act if in the USA Patriot Act if in connection with the Moreof.  The USA Patriot Act if in the USA Patriot Act if in connection with the Moreof.  The USA Patriot Act if in the USA Patriot Act if in connection with the Moreof.  The USA Patriot Act if in the USA Patriot Act if in connection with the Moreof.	OZ3. OZ3  (1) all inform will authorize a New York coove); if there	ation provided Ite any changes to and this "Agreen Yes or or poration with are two consign	to the details herein, a nent" which includes the arrive of the state of the state of the arrive of the state of the state of the nee parties; Consigner	ne Signer has and (4) Signer his front form  No h Street, Suite are jointly	as well a
9 10 11 12 13	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the have been purchased from legitim and in compliance with the United that the diamonds are conflict free written guarantees provided by the USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANC ("Signer") confirms for Signer and or will provide all other documenta Consignee have disclosed to Simple Consignment Agreement Term is this Company film (Inti-Money to registered within the US or pursuant). This document includes a CONSIGNEW York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consigno saverally liable under this Agreement and in the Consignor saverally liable under this Agreement."	diamonds and juste sources not Nations resolution based on personal sources in a sation and information plex Diam all release of Agreement aundering) compute International UGNMENT AGRETON OF THE PROPERTY SIGNIN	ewelry herein de involved in fund ons. SimplexDia onal knowledge and knowledge and knowledge and in required by evant information on the back he lifent pursuant to one if registered eam") and "Cons G below the par	elivered ing conflict am states and/or Ship Charantatory G. Totals the USA Patriot Act, that is SimplexDiam, (3) Signed in connection with the North Connection with the North Constitute USA Patriot Act if we used the USA Patriot Act if we used to all the shereby agree to all the shereby agree to all the used to the us	OZ3. (1) all inform r will authorize Aerchandise a new York of the terms of the ter	ation provided he any changes the and this "Agreen West are two consignitions of this Agreement this Agreement this Agreement this Agreement the are two consignitions are two consistency are the consistency are two consistency are the consistency are the consistency are two consistency are the consistency are two consistency are the consistency	to the details herein, a nent" which includes the arriver of the state of the state of the arriver of the state of the state of the transfer of the state of the state of the transfer of the state of the state of the state of the state of the transfer of the state o	ne Signer has and (4) Signer his front form  No th Street, Suite es are jointly at the/she is du	as well a
9 10 11 12 13	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the have been purchased from legitim and in compliance with the United that the diamonds are conflict free written guarantees provided by the USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANC ("Signer") confirms for Signer and or will provide all other documenta Consignee have disclosed to Simpthe Consignment Agreement Term is this Compony AML (Anti-Money Legistered within the US or pursuant This document includes a CONSIGNEW York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consigno severally liable under this Agreem authorized to execute this Agreem authorized to execute this Agreem	diamonds and juste sources not Nations resolution based on persone expedience, in a atoin and information plex Diamall release of Agreement to International Lucional Comment on behalf of individual capacitation and individual capacitation in the control of the	ewelry herein de involved in fund ons. SimplexDia onal knowledge and knowledge and knowledge aright on the back he fund information on the back he on the back he on the fundation registered of EMENT between am") and "Cons G Consignee and of the full and the full and the full and the full and the consignee and the full and the fu	elivered ing conflict matters and/or Ship Characters and/or Ship Characters and Ship C	OZ3.  (1) all inform r will authorize ferchandise a land we York of the terms of the bservance of the servance of the terms of the terms of the servance of the servance of the servance of the terms of the servance of the s	ation provided he any changes the and this "Agreement are two consigns of this Agreement Agreement Fall of the obligation of the obligatio	no the details herein, a nent" which includes the arn office at 50 W. 47th nee parties, Consigne to Signer warrants that furthermore, the Signe tions, representations	ne Signer has and (4) Signer his front form  No h Street, Suite es are jointly at he/she is due of hereby unco	e 20N, and ally onditionants of
9 10 11 12 13	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the have been purchased from legitim and in compliance with the United that the diamonds are conflict free written guarantees provided by the USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANC ("Signer") confirms for Signer and or will provide all other documenta Consignee have disclosed to Simp the Consignment Agreement Term Is this Company fiML (Intl-Money Loregistered within the US or pursuant This document includes a CONSIGNEW York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consigno severally liable under this Agreem authorized to execute this Agreem personally guarantees in Signer's Consignee in this Agreement. Consignee in this Agreement.	diamonds and juste sources not Nations resolutions resolutions to be based on personal to the sources of the below unconsignee, in a stoin and information and information of the soft Agreement to International Loginary or "Simplex Dient By SIGNIN ment on behalf of individual capacions signor need no personal programment of the source of	ewelry herein de involved in fund ons. SimplexDia onal knowledge and funder signed sign coordance with ation required by evant information on the back he ation funder signed to be signed for the part of the full and in exhaust any results and in exhaust any results.	elivered ing conflict in states and/or Ship Charactery G. Totals the USA Patriot Act, that is Simplex Diam, (3) Signed in connection with the North Consideration of the USA Patriot Act if subside the US? In SIMPLEX DIAM INC., ignee" (As Mentioned Act to bind Consignee to all to bind Consignees to all t	(1) all inform r will authorize Aerchandise a learns of this beervance of ee or any other and the control of the terms of the terms of the error of the terms of the servance of ee or any other terms of	ation provided he any changes to and this "Agreement wo consign this Agreement for all of the obligator person, or any	no the details herein, a nent" which includes the arriver office at 50 W. 47th nee parties; Consigner turthermore, the Signe turthermore, the Signe tions, representations, y collateral or property	ne Signer has and (4) Signer his front form  No h Street, Suites are jointly at the/she is during thereby unconstant over and covenally, before bein	e 20N, and ally conditionants of g entitled
9 10 11 12 13	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the have been purchased from legitim and in compliance with the United that the diamonds are conflict free written guarantees provided by the USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANC ("Signer") confirms for Signer and or will provide all other documenta Consignee have disclosed to Simpthe Consignment Agreement Term is this Compony AML (Anti-Money Legistered within the US or pursuant). This document includes a CONSIGNEW York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consigno severally liable under this Agreem authorized to execute this Agreement Consignee in this Agreement. Co to enforce this guaranty against Signerics of Signer and Consignees."	diamonds and juste sources not Nations resolutions resolutions and place on personal consignee, in a stoin and information of the personal company of the personal control of	ewelry herein de involved in fund ons. SimplexDia and knowledge and funder signed sign coordance with ation required by evant information on the back he allont pursuant to be full of the pursuant to be below the part of the full and the texhaust any reference on the pursuant of the pursuan	elivered ing conflict am states and/or Ship Charactery G. Totals the USA Patriot Act, that is SimplexDiam, (3) Signer in connection with the North Consider the USA Patriot Act if butside the US? In SIMPLEXDIAM INC., ignee" (As Mentioned Act to bind Consignee to all of the USA Patriot fact if butside the US? It is hereby agree to all of the USA Patriot fact if butside the US? It is hereby agree to all of the bind Consignee to the decourse against Consigner formance and course against Consigner formance from Signer.	(1) all inform r will authorize Aerchandise a la New York of the terms	ation provided he any changes to and this "Agreem the are two consigns of this Agreement." Agreement is Agreement. For all of the obligation person, or any ne hereunder at	to the details herein, a nent" which includes the nent" which includes the nent of the second of the nent of the second of the s	No h Street, Suites are jointly at he/she is due to hereby unco. , and covenary, before beinal, and indeper	e 20N, and ally onditiona nts of g entitled and ent,
9 10 11 12 13	To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the have been purchased from legitim and in compliance with the United that the diamonds are conflict free written guarantees provided by the USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANO ("Signer") confirms for Signer and or will provide all other documenta Consignee have disclosed to Simp the Consignment Agreement Term is this Company fiML (Inti-Money Loregistered within the US or pursuant). This document includes a CONSIGNEW York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consigno severally liable under this Agreem authorized to execute this Agreem personally guarantees in Signer's Consignee in this Agreement. Con agriculture of the superanty against Signer's Consignee in this Agreement.	diamonds and juste sources not Nations resolutions resolution based on personal supplier(s).  CE, The below un Consignee, in a adoin and information and information of Agreement acundering) compute International Lagrange or "SimplexDiamon By SIGNIN ment on behalf of individual capacionsignor need not igner and receivee, and a separation of the supplier of the supp	ewelry herein de involved in fund ons. SimplexDia onal knowledge a manual knowledge a man	elivered ing conflict am states and/or Ship Charantatory G. Totals the USA Patriot Act, that is SimplexDiam, (3) Signer in connection with the North	OZ3.  (1) all inform r will authorize ferchandise a cove); if there if the terms of elements of the beervance of eac or any other. The obligation against Signature of the day of the covered the cove	ation provided he any changes that this "Agreement are two consigns of this Agreement Agreement. Full of the obligator person, or any mis hereunder actioner whether actions are two the control of the obligator person, or any mis hereunder actions are the control of the obligator person, or any mis hereunder actions are the control of the obligator person, or any mis hereunder actions are the control of the c	an office at 50 W. 47th are parties, to the parties, Consigned to the parties, Consigned to the parties, Consigned to the parties, the Signed the parties, the Signed tions, representations, y collateral or properties the joint and severation is brought against	No N	e 20N, and as well a e 20N, and alty onditiona ints of g entitled endent,